Jumping at Liberty Pattern 1

Youth Age 12 & Under

Youth Age 13-17

Youth at Heart Age 18-49

Youth at Heart Age 50+

Jumping at Liberty Pattern 2

Youth Age 12 & Under

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

1st
2nd
2nd
3rd
4th

1st
1st

2nd

1st
2nd

Participant
Connor McCabe
Reese Peters
Kayleigh White
Peytyn York

Evy Johnson
Allison Nordstrom
Olivia Nordstrom

Courtney McClain
Teghan Jacobson
Lysa Mueller
Lyla Reichert
Emma Haybarger

Monique Hetu

Laurie Dunlap

Tess Jordan

Olivia Penzone

Horse Name
Royal Fortune
Monty

Bree

Jack

Red

Arrow

Izzy

Indie
Armani
Red
Gunner
Gunner

Izzy

Winnie

River

Royal Fortune

Genevieve Colantonio Stonewall’s Sweet Surrender

Score
69
68.5
67
66.5
66
64.5
59.5

73
69.5
69.5

69

65

65

69.5

65.5

72
71



